

## City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

Туре:		9-1521 clamation			Status:	Adopted	
File created:		/2009			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:	6/16/2009	
Enactment date:	6/16/	/2009			Enactment #:	350	
Effective date:							
Title:	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Council of the City of Pittsburgh recognizes Ms. Jean Haller and Journeys of Life for their positive influence and resources provided to the City of Pittsburgh; and BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh hereby declares June 19, 2009, "Journeys of Life Day" in the City of Pittsburgh.						
	2008			-			
Sponsors:		am Peduto	, All Memb	ers			
Sponsors: Indexes:	Willia	am Peduto OCLAMATI			ТО		
-	Willia				ТО		
Indexes:	Willia PRO		on - Mr. f		то		
Indexes: Code sections:	Willia PRO	CLAMATI	on - Mr. f		TO	on	Result